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Academic Program

Program

Class

First Degree
First Major
First Conc
First Minor
First Deg Date
Second Degree
Second Major
Second Conc
Second Minor
Second Deg Date

Undergraduate
Senior
Bachelor of Arts

Academic Standing Graduated Student

Advisor Hueth, Alan C

Media Communication ~ Production

Writing
05/03/2019

NOTE: During the two weeks following the end of a session, grades for
the session are subject to change and should be considered preliminary.

Transcript Head Session - 0

Course
AP108B
AP130
API111
AP102
MTHO099
MTH113
MTHI133
AP114A
AP103A

Fall - 2015
Course
BIB102
COM175

COM243

COM275
PED100
PSY101

Spring - 2016
Course
BIB101

Section

Section
1
1

Section
1

Title
BIOLOGY
ECON - MACRO
US HISTORY
ENGLISH LIT/COMP
ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA
PRE-CALCULUS
CALCULUS AB
ENGLISH LANG/COMP

Title
NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY & RELIGION

SCRIPTWRITING FOR TELEVISION
AND FILM

INTRODUCTION TO TV & FILM
PRODUCTION

AUDIO PRODUCTION
FITNESS THROUGH MOVEMENT

PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONAL
DEVELOPMENT

Title
OLD TESTAMENT HISTORY & RELIGION

Hours
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
3.00

Hours
3.00
3.00

3.00

2.00
2.00
3.00

Hours
2.00

Grade
CR
CR
CR
CR

A%

v

A%
CR
CR

Grade

Grade



COM150 1

COM350 1
COM390 1
COM425 1
PED120 1
PEDI131 1
WRI116 1
WRI217 1
Fall - 2016
Course Section
CHU395 6
COM100 5
COM300 1
COM425
CSC143 2
WRI250 1
Spring - 2017
Course Section
10CP000 1
ART102 Transfer Non-GPA
ART252 Transfer Non-GPA
HIS103 Transfer Non-GPA
HSS200 Transfer Non-GPA
PHI125 Transfer Non-GPA
Fall - 2017
Course Section
COM195 1
COM425 1
COM442 1
LIT353 1
PSC105 1
SPA101 4
Spring - 2018
Course Section
COM421 1
COM425 1
COM465 1
LIN365 1
SPA102 04
Fall - 2018
Course Section
ART315 1
COM425 1
JRN215 1
JRN340 1

INTRODUCTION TO MEDIA
COMMUNICATION

ELECTRONIC MEDIA IN
COMMUNICATION

INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC RELATIONS
ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP
BEGINNING TENNIS

ADVANCED VOLLEYBALL

COLLEGE COMPOSITION: RESEARCH
YEARBOOK WORKSHOP

Title
THE CHRISTIAN TRADITION

PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN
COMMUNICATION

NARRATIVE AND DOCUMENTARY FILM
ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING

INTRODUCTION TO JOURNALISM

Title
OFF CAMPUS PROGRAMS
HISTORY OF ART II
DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY
WORLD HISTORY I
EUROPEAN MUSIC HIST & APPREC
INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY

Title
MEDIA LITERACY
ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP
FIELD TELEVISION PRODUCTION
WOMEN WRITERS
THE COSMOS
ELEMENTARY SPANISH I

Title
COMMUNICATION INTERNSHIP
ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP
COMMUNICATION THEORIES/RESEARCH
ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND USAGE
ELEMENTARY SPANISH 11

Title

INTRODUCTION TO INTERACTIVE WEB
DESIGN

ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP
NEWSPAPER WORKSHOP
MEDIA ETHICS AND LAW

3.00

3.00

3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

Hours
3.00
3.00

3.00
1.00
3.00

3.00

Hours
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Hours
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

Hours
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

Hours
3.00

1.00
1.00
3.00

>

> > > > >

Grade

Grade

Grade

> >

> > > >

Grade

> > > >

Grade



JRN345 1 EDITING
PED112 1 YOGA SCULPT
PSY341 2 GROUP COUNSELING
Spring - 2019
Course Section Title
COM421C 1 COMMUNICATION INTERNSHIP
COM422 2 PORTFOLIO CONSTRUCTION
COM425 1 ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP
COM485 1 COMMUNICATION, VALUES & SOCIETY
COM490 2 SPECIAL STUDIES IN COMMUNICATION
Filmmaking Across Genres
WRI365 1 WRITING FOR BUSINESS AND

PROFESSIONAL CAREERS

Statistics

Attempted Earned Passed Quality Points GPA
Cumulative 143.00 143.00 44.00 99.000 396.000 4.000
Transfer 000 000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
Resident 143.00 143.00 44.00 99.000 396.000 4.000
Statistics last updated: 07/01/2019

(To change session or program, use the button located above)

3.00
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3.00

Hours
3.00
1.00
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3.00

Grade
CR
CR
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