Unofficial Transcript

Point Loma Nazarene University Jason, Eliza L

Academic Program

Program Undergraduate Academic Standing Graduated Student
Class Senior Advisor Hueth, Alan C

First Degree Bachelor of Arts

First Major Media Communication ~ Production

First Conc

First Minor Writing
First Deg Date 05/03/2019

Second Degree Second Major Second Conc Second Minor Second Deg Date

NOTE: During the two weeks following the end of a session, grades for the session are subject to change and should be considered preliminary.

Transcript	Head	Session -	0
------------	------	-----------	---

•				
Course	Section	Title	Hours	Grade
AP108B		BIOLOGY	4.00	CR
AP130		ECON - MACRO	3.00	CR
AP111		US HISTORY	3.00	CR
AP102		ENGLISH LIT/COMP	2.00	CR
MTH099		ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA	0.00	V
MTH113		INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA	0.00	V
MTH133		PRE-CALCULUS	0.00	V
AP114A		CALCULUS AB	4.00	CR
AP103A		ENGLISH LANG/COMP	3.00	CR
Fall - 2015				
Course	Section	Title	Hours	Grade
BIB102	1	NEW TESTAMENT HISTORY & RELIGION	3.00	A
COM175	1	SCRIPTWRITING FOR TELEVISION AND FILM	3.00	A
COM243	1	INTRODUCTION TO TV & FILM PRODUCTION	3.00	A
COM275	1	AUDIO PRODUCTION	2.00	A
PED100	1	FITNESS THROUGH MOVEMENT	2.00	A
PSY101	6	PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT	3.00	A
Spring - 2016				
Course	Section	Title	Hours	Grade
BIB101	1	OLD TESTAMENT HISTORY & RELIGION	2.00	A

COM150	1	INTRODUCTION TO MEDIA COMMUNICATION	3.00	A
COM350	1	ELECTRONIC MEDIA IN COMMUNICATION	3.00	A
COM390	1	INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC RELATIONS	3.00	A
COM425	1	ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP	1.00	A
PED120	1	BEGINNING TENNIS	1.00	A
PED131	1	ADVANCED VOLLEYBALL	1.00	A
WRI116	1	COLLEGE COMPOSITION: RESEARCH	2.00	A
WRI217	1	YEARBOOK WORKSHOP	1.00	A
Fall - 2016				
Course	Section	Title	Hours	Grade
CHU395	6	THE CHRISTIAN TRADITION	3.00	A
COM100	5	PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN COMMUNICATION	3.00	A
COM300	1	NARRATIVE AND DOCUMENTARY FILM	3.00	A
COM425	1	ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP	1.00	A
CSC143	2	INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	3.00	A
WRI250	1	INTRODUCTION TO JOURNALISM	3.00	A
Spring - 2017				
Course	Section	Title	Hours	Grade
1OCP000	1	OFF CAMPUS PROGRAMS	0.00	CR
ART102	Transfer Non-GPA	HISTORY OF ART II	3.00	A
ART252	Transfer Non-GPA	DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY	3.00	A
HIS103	Transfer Non-GPA	WORLD HISTORY I	3.00	A-
HSS200	Transfer Non-GPA	EUROPEAN MUSIC HIST & APPREC	3.00	A
PHI125	Transfer Non-GPA	INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY	3.00	A
Fall - 2017				
Course	Section	Title	Hours	Grade
COM195	1	MEDIA LITERACY	3.00	A
COM425	1	ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP	1.00	A
COM442	1	FIELD TELEVISION PRODUCTION	3.00	A
LIT353	1	WOMEN WRITERS	3.00	A
PSC105	1	THE COSMOS	4.00	A
SPA101	4	ELEMENTARY SPANISH I	4.00	A
Spring - 2018				
Course	Section	Title	Hours	Grade
COM421	1	COMMUNICATION INTERNSHIP	3.00	CR
COM425	1	ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP	1.00	A
COM465	1	COMMUNICATION THEORIES/RESEARCH	3.00	A
LIN365	1	ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND USAGE	3.00	A
SPA102	04	ELEMENTARY SPANISH II	4.00	A
Fall - 2018				
Course	Section	Title	Hours	Grade
ART315	1	INTRODUCTION TO INTERACTIVE WEB DESIGN	3.00	A
COM425	1	ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP	1.00	A
JRN215	1	NEWSPAPER WORKSHOP	1.00	A
JRN340	1	MEDIA ETHICS AND LAW	3.00	A

JRN345	1	EDITING	3.00	A
PED112	1	YOGA SCULPT	1.00	A
PSY341	2	GROUP COUNSELING	3.00	A
Spring - 2019				
Course	Section	Title	Hours	Grade
COM421C	1	COMMUNICATION INTERNSHIP	3.00	CR
COM422	2	PORTFOLIO CONSTRUCTION	1.00	CR
COM425	1	ADVANCED TELEVISION WORKSHOP	1.00	A
COM485	1	COMMUNICATION, VALUES & SOCIETY	2.00	A
COM490	2	SPECIAL STUDIES IN COMMUNICATION Filmmaking Across Genres	3.00	P
WRI365	1	WRITING FOR BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL CAREERS	3.00	A

Statistics

 Attempted
 Earned
 Passed
 Quality
 Points
 GPA

 Cumulative
 143.00
 143.00
 44.00
 99.000
 396.000
 4.000

 Transfer
 0.00
 0.00
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000

 Resident
 143.00
 143.00
 44.00
 99.000
 396.000
 4.000

Statistics last updated: 07/01/2019

(To change session or program, use the button located above)

This web-based report reflects current data on record as of this date but should not be treated as an official document of the University. For official transcripts, please visit http://www.pointloma.edu/Records/Transcripts.htm